FORM PTO-138       L2. DEPARTMENT OF CO Patent and Trademark OF         131-92       Tab settings       101 777 9902       L2. Name of Conveying parts         131-92       Tab settings       101 777 9902       L2. Name of Conveying parts         14. Name of conveying parts       Tab restored original document's Graph thread         15. Name of conveying parts       Tab restored original document's Graph thread         16. Name of conveying parts       Tab restored original document's Graph thread         17. Name of conveying parts       Tab restored original document's Graph thread         17. Statistic Statiste Statiste Statistic Statistic Statiste Statistic Stati	FORM PTO-135       Image: Comparison of Compar	07-17-2	2001 554
To the blow the Commission of Visions and Prademarks: Please record the attached original document for conveying parties.       2. Name and address of receiving part(s):         1. Name of conveying parties attached or 2 Yes 28 No.       2. Name and address of receiving part(s):         3. Nature of conveying parties attached or 2 Yes 28 No.       3. Nature of conveying parties attached or 2 Yes 28 No.         3. Nature of conveying parties attached or 2 Yes 28 No.       City: Stockholm. State: Sweden ZIP: 112.87         Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached or 2 Yes 28 No.       Additional name(s) & address(ss) attached? □ Yes 28 No.         3. Nature of conveying parties attached? □ Yes 28 No.       Additional name(s) & address(ss) attached? □ Yes 28 No.         4. Application numbers or patent numbers:       If this document is being file docycler with a new application, the execution date of the application is:         A. Patent Applications:       B. Patent No.(s) 6.187,813         Concerning document should be mailed:       6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1         Name: I. Judik L. Toffenetti, Esq.       7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)       S 40.00         □ Enclosed       8. Autorized to be charged to deposit account       8. Deposit account number:         Network in and signature.       7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)       S 40.00         □ Lactosed       8. Autorized to be charged to deposit account       8. Deposit account number:         11 0.600	1. Name of conveying party(ies):       2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)         Pharmacia & Upjohn Aktiebolag       7-10-01         Name: Pharmacia AB       Street Address: Lindhagensgatan 133         Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? E Yes # No       Street Address: Lindhagensgatan 133         Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? E Yes # No       Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? D Yes # No         3. Nature of conveying parties attached? E Yes # No       Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? D Yes # No         B. Security Agreement       @Change of Name         Other:       B. Pattent No (s) 6,187,813         Additional Numbers attached? D Yes # No       Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? D Yes # No         S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:       6. Total number of application is:         B. Patent No (s) 6,187,813       Steep Address : 1500 K Street. N.W.       7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 341)       \$ 40.00         Exclosed       7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 341)       \$ 40.00       2 Exclosed       9. Deposit account       \$ 40.00         Breer Address : 1500 K Street. N.W.       Street Address : 1500 K Street. N.W.       8. Deposit account       8. Deposit account       S torey is a tracked copy is attached copy is a tracked copy is a tracked copy is a tracked co	FORM PTO-1585	HEFIOIPE Patent and Trademark Office
1. Name of conveying parties attached?       ? - 10 - 01       Name: Pharmacia AB         Street Address: Lindhagensgatan 133       City: Stockholm. State: Sweden ZIP: 112 E7         Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached?       Yes # No         3. Nature of conveying parties attached?       Yes # No         3. Nature of conveying parties attached?       Yes # No         3. Nature of conveying parties attached?       Yes # No         3. Security Agreement       @ Change of Name         Beceution date: 04/27/01       Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes # No         4. Application numbers or patent numbers:       If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:         B. Patent Applications:       B. Patent No.(s) 6,187,813         Additional Numbers attached?       Yes # No         5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled:       Name: Justic, Eq., 11         Name: Justic, Eq., 100       C. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1         Street Address: 1500 K Street, N.W.       C. Total free (37 C.F.R. 3.41)         City: Washington, State: D.C., ZIP: 20005       III.0600         DO NOT USE THIS SPACE         9. Statement and signature.       Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents to be recorded with requined cover sheet information is: <td>1. Name of conveying parties &amp; Upiohn Aktiebolag       7 - 10 - 01       Name: Pharmacia AB         Street Address: Lindhagensgatan 133       City: Stockholm, State: Sweden ZIP: 112 &amp; 27         Additional name(a) of conveying parties attached? □ Yes © No       Additional name(a) of conveying parties attached? □ Yes © No         3. Nature of conveyance:       □ Marger       Additional name(a) &amp; address: (and the conveyance in the converse is the conveyance in the converse in the conveyance in the conveyance in the conveyance in the conveyance i</td> <td></td> <td>a record the attached original document for conv. thereof</td>	1. Name of conveying parties & Upiohn Aktiebolag       7 - 10 - 01       Name: Pharmacia AB         Street Address: Lindhagensgatan 133       City: Stockholm, State: Sweden ZIP: 112 & 27         Additional name(a) of conveying parties attached? □ Yes © No       Additional name(a) of conveying parties attached? □ Yes © No         3. Nature of conveyance:       □ Marger       Additional name(a) & address: (and the conveyance in the converse is the conveyance in the converse in the conveyance in the conveyance in the conveyance in the conveyance i		a record the attached original document for conv. thereof
Pharmacia & Upjohn Aktiebolag       7 - 10 - 01       Name: Pharmacia AB         Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? U Yes B No       City: Stockholm: State: Sweden: ZIP: 112 B7         3. Nature of conveying parties attached? U Yes B No       City: Stockholm: State: Sweden: ZIP: 112 B7         3. Nature of conveying parties attached? U Yes B No       City: Stockholm: State: Sweden: ZIP: 112 B7         3. Nature of conveying parties attached? U Yes B No       City: Stockholm: State: Sweden: ZIP: 112 B7         3. Nature of conveying centers       Bernet Address: (e) attached? U Yes B No         4. Application numbers or patent numbers:       B. Patent No.(s) 6.187.813         Feecution date: 64/27/01       Additional Numbers attached? U Yes B No         5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence       6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1         Name: Julith L. Toffenetti, Equ.       Internal Address: KENYON & KENYON       8. Deposit account number:         Street Address: ISON & Street, N.W.       7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)       \$ 40.00         Enclosed       9. Authorized to be charged to deposit account       8. Deposit account number:         Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document.       Signature       Date         Name: Do Not USE THIS SPACE       9. Statement and signature.       Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document.         Math L.	Pharmacia & Upjohn Aktiebolag       7 - 10 - 01       Name: Pharmacia AB         Additional name(a) of conveying parties attached? U Yes B No       Street Address: Lindhagensgatan 133         Additional name(a) of conveying parties attached? U Yes B No       City: Stockholm: State: Sweden ZIP: 112.87         Additional name(a) of conveying parties attached? U Yes B No       City: Stockholm: State: Sweden ZIP: 112.87         Additional name(a) Address (es) attached? U Yes B No       City: Stockholm: State: Sweden ZIP: 112.87         Additional name(a) Address (es) attached? U Yes B No       City: Stockholm: State: Sweden ZIP: 112.87         Additional numbers or patent numbers:       B. Patent No.(s) 6, 187, 813         If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:       B. Patent No.(s) 6, 187, 813         Additional Numbers attached? U Yes B No       State No.(s) 6, 187, 813         Steret Address: LSON & KENYON       C. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1         Immani Address: KENYON & & KENYON       B. Detect O E. R. 3.41)       State.         Steret Address: ISON & Street, N.W.       City: Washingtom. State: D.C. ZIP: 20005       I. LoGool         Julith L. Toffenetti, Reg.       Signature       Do NOT USE THIS SPACE         9. Statement and signature.       Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document.         Julith L. Toffenetti (Reg. No. 30,048)	TRADE	
Street Address: Lindhagensgatan 133 City: Stockholm. State: Sweden ZIP: 112.87 Additional name(s) & address(ss) attached? Dives = No Other: Descurity of dat: 04/27/01 A pplication numbers or patent numbers: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A Patent Application sumbers or patent numbers: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A Patent Application numbers or patent numbers: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A Patent Application sumbers or patent numbers: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A Patent Applications: A Datent Applications: A Datent Applications: A Datent Applications and patents involved: 1 Additional Numbers attached? Dives B No S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Judith L. Toffenetti, Esq. Internal Address: KENYON & KITPL, NW. Street Address: 1500 K Street, N.W. City: Mashington, State: D.C. ZIP: 2005 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  S. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy original document. Mame of Person Signing Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Box Assignments Do not class PK2-1000C, Washington DC, 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Papenex Reduction Project (0505-011), Washington, D.C. 2050 COMMEND. CodeStord	Street Address: Lindhagenagatan 133          Additional name(a) of conveying parties attached? □ Yes B No       Additional name(a) & address(es) & attached? □ Yes B No         Beautity Agreement       □ Merger         Beautity Agreement       □ Change of Name         □ Other:       □ Static: Street Address(es) & attached? □ Yes B No         Assignment       □ Change of Name         □ Other:       □ Static: Street Address of the application is:         A. Patent Application numbers or patent numbers:       II this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:         A. Patent Applications:       B. Patent No.(s) 6,187,813         Additional Numbers attached? □ Yes B No         5. Name and address of party to when correspondence         concerning document should be mailed:         Name:       Indit L. Toffenetti, Esq         Internal Address: ISO0 K Street. N.W.         City: Washington       State: D.C., ZIP: 20005         DO NOT USE THIS SPACE         9. Statement and signature.       Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attached copy is a true copy original document.         Mait documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:       Date         Constistioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignment       Signature         Date       Date         Statement and signature.       Total Numbe		
Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? □ Yes B NO       City: Stockholm. State: Sweden ZIP: 112.87         3. Nature of conveyance:       □ Merger         □ Assignment       □ Merger         □ Scurity Agreement       BChange of Name         ○ Abstraction date: 04/27/01       Additional name(s) & address(s) attached? □ Yes E No         4. Application numbers or patient numbers:       If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:         A. Patent Applications:       B. Patent No.(s) 6,187,813         Additional Numbers attached? □ Yes B No         5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:         Name: Judith L. Toffnenti: Eq.         Internal Address: KENYON & KENYON         Excet of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy original document.         Main of Person Signing         Maint L. Toffnenti: Reg. No. 39,048         Name of Person Signing         Signature         Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document on the resorded, including three over sheet. Signature         OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)         Do not detach this portion         Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:         Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments	Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? [ Yes B No       City: Stockholm. State: Sweden ZIP: 112.87         Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? D Yes B No       Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? D Yes B No         Becurity Agreement       BChange of Name         Charge and numbers or patent numbers:       B. Patent No.(s) 6,187,813         Additional Numbers attached? D Yes B No       S. Agreement State: Stat		•
Additional name(b) of conveying parties attached? □ Yes ≅ No         3. Nature of conveying parties attached? □ Yes ≅ No         3. Nature of conveying parties attached? □ Yes ≅ No         3. Nature of conveying parties attached? □ Yes ≅ No         3. Security Agreement       BChange of Name         Converting field together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:       B. Patent No.(s) 6,187,813         Additional numbers or patent numbers:       B. Patent No.(s) 6,187,813         Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ≅ No       S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:         Name: Judith L. Toffenetti, Esq.       6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1         Internal Address: KENYON & KENYON       0. Enclosed         Steer Address: IS00 K Street, N.W.       7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3,41)	Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? □ Yes B No         3. Nature of conveying parties attached? □ Yes B No         Chasignment       □ Merger         B Security Agreement       B Change of Name         Chasignment       B Change of Name         Chasignment       B Change of Name         Chasignment       B Change of Name         Additional numbers or patient numbers:       If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:         A. Patent Applications:       B. Patent No.(s) 6,187,813         Additional Numbers attached? □ Yes B No         5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence         concerning document should be mailed:         Name: Justin L. Toffnetti Esq.         Internal Address: KENYON & KENYON         Excert address: 1500 K Street. N.W.         City: Washington State: D.C. ZIP: 20005         DO NOT USE THIS SPACE         9. Statement and signature.         To tal Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document.         Main document is be recorded with required Cover sheet information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy original document.         Judith L. Toffnetti (Reg. No. 39.048)       Signature         Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document.         Main documents to be recorded with r		
□ Assignment       □ Merger         □ Security Agreement       BChange of Name         □ Other:       Execution date: 04/27/01         □ Other:       Execution date: 04/27/01         △ Application numbers or patent numbers:       If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:         A. Application numbers or patent numbers:       B. Patent No.(s) 6,187,813         Additional Numbers attached? □ Yes ⊠ No         S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:         Name:       Judith L. Toffenetti, Esq.         Internal Address: IS00 K Street, N.W.       7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)	□ Assignment       □ Merger         □ Security Agreement       BChange of Name         □ Other:       Execution date: 04/27/01         □ Other:       Execution date: 04/27/01         □ Other:       B. Application numbers or patent numbers:         If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:         A. Application numbers or patent numbers:         If this document should be mailed:         Name:       Judith L. Toffenetti, Esq.         Internal Address:       6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1         concerning document should be mailed:       7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)         Name:       Judith L. Toffenetti, Esq.         Internal Address:       1500 K Street. N.W.         City:       Washington         Steer Address:       1500 K Street. N.W.         City:       Washington         State:       D.C. ZIP: 20005         DO NOT USE THIS SPACE         9. Statement and signature.         To the bast of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy original document.         Maith L. Toffenetti (Reg. No. 32.048)       Washington D.         Name of Person Signing       Signature         To the bast of my knowledge and belief, the foreg	Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? $\Box$ Yes $\boxtimes$ N	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Applications: B. Patent No.(s) 6,187,813  Additional Numbers attached? Use No Additional Numbers attached? Use No Concerning document should be mailed: Anne: Judith L. Toffenetti, Esq. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy original document. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy original document. Judith L. Toffenetti (Reg. No. 39,048) Mame of Person Signing Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington DC 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the documents of project (0055-0011), Washington D. C. 20203.	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Applications: B. Patent No.(s) 6,187,813 Additional Numbers attached? D Yes 🗟 No Additional Numbers (D Yes D Yes	□ Assignment     □ Merger       □ Security Agreement     ⊠ Change of Name       □ Other:	
A. Patent Applications: B. Patent No.(s) 6,187,813  Additional Numbers attached? UYes INO S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Judith L. Toffenetti, Esq. Internal Address: KENYON & KENYON Street Address: ISOO K Street, N.W. City: Washington_State: D.C. ZIP: 20005 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE S. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy original document. Judith L. Toffenetti (Reg. No. 39,048) Name of Person Signing Signature Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington DC 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet in eaviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments reparting fing this sample cover sheet in document spating. Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet in document spating public burden project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503 COMESTOR Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503 Commissioner of Patents and Patents Patents Commissioner of Patents and Patents Commissioner of Patents Commissioner Commissioner Commissioner Commissioner Commissioner Commissioner Commissioner Commissioner Commissioner Co	A. Patent Applications: B. Patent No.(s) 6,187,813  Additional Numbers attached? 🗆 Yes 🖻 No  S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Judith L. Toffenetti, Esq. Internal Address: KENYON & KENYON Street Address: ISO0 K Street. N.W. City: Washington State: D.C. ZIP: 20005 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy original document. Judith L. Toffenetti (Reg. No. 39.048) Name of Person Signing CMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington DC 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet in estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the document of progent (6005-0011), Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Papewark Reduction Propert (6005-0011), Washington D.C. 2003 COME Statement and gathering for this sample cover sheet in setmated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the document Propert (6005-0011), Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Papewark Reduction Propert (6005-0011), Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Papewark Reduction Propert (6005-0011), Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Papewark Reduction Propert (6005-0011), Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Papewark Reduction Propert (6005-0011), Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Represent Propert (6005-0011), Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Papewark Reduction Propert (6005-0011), Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Papewark Reduction Propert (6005-0011), Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Pape		line in the month of the emplication in
Additional Numbers attached? I Yes INO         5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:         Name:       Internal Address: KENYON & KENYON         Internal Address:       ENY to whom correspondence internal Address: KENYON & KENYON         Street Address:       Istoret, ESNYON & KENYON         Street Address:       Istoret, ISON K Street, N.W.         Street Address:       Street, N.W.         Street Address:       Istoret, ISON K Street, N.W.         Judit L. Toffenetti (Reg. No. 39,048)       Istoret, ISON K Street, Attachments and document.	Additional Numbers attached? I Yes INO         5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:         Name: Judith L. Toffenetti, Esq.         Internal Address: KENYON & KENYON         Street Address: ISOU K Street, N.W.         Street Address: ISOU K Street, N.W.         City: Washington State: D.C. ZIP: 20005         DO NOT USE THIS SPACE         9. Statement and signature.         To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy original document.         Judith L. Toffenetti (Reg. No. 39.048)         Name of Person Signing         OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)         Do not detach this portion         Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:         Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments         Box Assignments         Washington DC 20231   Public burden reporting for this sample cover abset is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including lime for this damagement begins of states partice of Management states of the object of Management bedge, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budge, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503	<b>-</b>	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:       6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1         Name:       Judith L. Toffenetti, Esq       7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:       6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1         Name:       Judith L. Toffenetti, Esq       7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)		
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Judith L. Toffenetti, Esq. Internal Address: KENYON & KENYON Street Address: KENYON & KENYON Street Address: 1500 K Street, N.W. City: Washington_State: D.CZIP: 20005 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy or original document. Judith L. Toffenetti (Reg. No. 39,048) Name of Person Signing OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington DC 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503	concerning document should be mailed: Name: Judith L. Toffenetti, Esq. Internal Address: KENYON & KENYON Street Address: KENYON & KENYON Street Address: 1500 K Street, N.W. City: Washington_State: D.C. ZIP: 20005 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy original document. Judith L. Toffenetti (Reg. No. 39,048) Name of Person Signing OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington DC 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office of Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503 CC38539011 100001 GTURH1 100001 GTURH1 1000001 GTURH1 1000001 GTURH1 1000001 GTURH1 1000001 GTURH1 10000001 GTURH1 10000001 GTURH1 10000001 GTURH1 10000001 GTURH1 10000001 GTURH1 100000000000000000000000000000000000	Additional	l Numbers attached?  Ves  No
Internal Address: KENYON & KENYON         Street Address: IS00 K Street, N.W.         City: Washington_State: D.C. ZIP: 20005         DO NOT USE THIS SPACE         9. Statement and signature.         To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy original document.         Judith L. Toffenetti (Reg. No. 39.048)         Name of Person Signing         OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)         Do not detach this portion         Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:         Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks         Box Assignments         Washington DC 20231	Internal Address: KENYON & KENYON  Internal Address: KENYON & KENYON  Street Address: 1500 K Street, N.W.  City: Washington_State: D.C. ZIP: 20005  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy original document. Judith L. Toffenetti (Reg. No. 39,048) Name of Person Signing  OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)  Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington DC 20231  Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden et u.S. Patent and Trademark Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503  C368596v1  V2001 GT0H11_0000 6187813		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Street Address: 1500 K Street, N.W.       8. Deposit account number:         City: Washington_State: D.CZIP: 20005       11-0600         DO NOT USE THIS SPACE         9. Statement and signature.         To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy original document.         Judith L. Toffenetti (Reg. No. 39.048)         Name of Person Signing         OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)         Do not detach this portion         Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:         Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks         Box Assignments         Washington DC 20231    Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden et the U.S. Patent and Trademarks (6065-0011), Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Papervork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503	Street Address: 1500 K Street, N.W.       8. Deposit account number:         City: Washington_State: D.C., ZIP: 20005       11-0600         DO NOT USE THIS SPACE         9. Statement and signature.       To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy original document.         Judith L. Toffenetti (Reg. No. 39,048)       Julith L. Toffenetti (Reg. No. 39,048)         Name of Person Signing       Signature         OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)       Do not detach this portion         Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:       Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments         Washington DC 20231       Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503         Cid88396v1		□ Enclosed
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy original document. Judith L. Toffenetti (Reg. No. 39,048) Name of Person Signing Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and docume OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington DC 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden e the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy original document. Judith L. Toffenetti (Reg. No. 39.048) Name of Person Signing Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington DC 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden e the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503 DC308596V1		8. Deposit account number:
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy original document.  Judith L. Toffenetti (Reg. No. 39,048) Name of Person Signing  Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and docume  OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)  Do not detach this portion  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:  Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington DC 20231  Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden e the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503  DC368596v1	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy original document.  Judith L. Toffenetti (Reg. No. 39,048) Name of Person Signing  Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and docume OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)  Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:  Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington DC 20231  Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information presents Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503  20368596v1  2001 GTUN11	DO	) NOT USE THIS SPACE
Name of Person Signing       7       Signature       7       Date         Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and docume         OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)         Do not detach this portion         Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:         Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks         Box Assignments         Washington DC 20231         Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden e the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503	Name of Person Signing       / Signature       / Date         Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and docume         OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)         Do not detach this portion         Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:         Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks         Box Assignments         Washington DC 20231         Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden e the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503         Cordssport         (2001 GT0N11         00000081, 110600         6187813	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	g information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of th
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington DC 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden e the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)         Do not detach this portion         Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:         Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks         Box Assignments         Washington DC 20231         Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden e the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503         OC368596v1         /2001 GT0N11       6187813	Name of Person Signing	Signature , Date
Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington DC 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden e the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503	Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington DC 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden e the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503 DC368596v1 A2001 GTDN11 0000081 10600 6187813		Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document:
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington DC 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden e the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington DC 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden e the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503 DC368596v1 /2001 GT0N11 0000081 10600 6187813		Do not detach this portion
Box Assignments Washington DC 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden e the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503	Box Assignments Washington DC 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden e the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503 DC368596v1 /2001 GT0N11 09909081 10600 6187813		
the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden e the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503	the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden e the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503 DC368596v1 /2001 GT0N11 09000081 10600 6187813	Box Assignments	and Trademarks
	/2001 GTDN11 00000081 10600 6187813	the document and gathering the data needed and completing a the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Sy.	and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estim systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and
	616/613		
P10/013	:581 / 40.00 CH	Manual B10/813	

PATENT REEL: 011958 FRAME: 0969



Registration number:	556131-9608
Date of registration:	30 <sup>th</sup> December, 1969
Company name:	Pharmacia Aktiebolag
Address:	112 87 STOCKHOLM



I hereby certify that the records kept by this office, the Companies Department of the Patent and Registration Office, Sweden, show the following change in the name of the above company from 1<sup>st</sup> July, 1996, and onwards:

Date of registration	Company name
1996-07-01	Pharmacia & Upjohn Aktiebolag
2000-09-28	Pharmacia Aktiebolag

the latter being the present name of the company.

Sundsvall, 27<sup>th</sup> April, 2001 Ex officio

aut Gunn Lahti





## PATENT REEL: 011958 FRAME: 0970